February 2021 March 2021
February 1 I 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 6 12 3 45 6
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
Februa 7 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday, February 1 Tuesday, February 2
Ib 6 _
(b)(6) 0)6)
¥ 1:30pm - 2:00pm Call on foreclosure/eviction crisi b)(ﬁ)
[0)8  }Sam hosts)) - Chopra, Rohit R 00pm 1:20pm Check in: RKS/RC - Chopra, Rohit

¥ 2:15pm - 2:45pm Check-in with Sam {(b)(6) hopra, Rohit

b)(ﬁ)
'1:30pm - 2:30pm Commissioner Chopra Biweekly w/BCP
(0)(8)

lb)(ﬁ) _

¥3:35pm - 3:45pm Quick check-in with Sam Fb)(ﬁ) |
- Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, February 3 Thursday, February 4

(WAL (b)(6)

[2:05pm - 3:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra
(b)(6) (b)(6)

_otsam: s ot it svsrromn

3:00pm - 3:30pm Check in on cases (RC to call EKM) - Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)
WI3:05pm - 3:20pm Check-in with Holly [0)6) |
Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)
¥ 5:00pm - 5:15pm Quick Check in re ET [(b)®) |-
Chopra, Rohit

[ 5:15pm - 5:45pm Check-in

Friday, February 5 Saturday, February 6
¥ 11:00am - 11:30am Check in with Commissioner Denham
BI6) |

'11:00am - 11:30am Call - Rohit Chopra/Elizabeth Denham
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Elizabeth Denham

¥ 12:30pm - 12:40pm Quick check in with Holly

I12:50pm - 1:00pm Quick check-in with Sam[D)6) |- Chopra,
Rohit

Sunday, February 7

{(0)(6)

b)(6)

Chopra, Rohit 3 6/17/2021 5:33 PM



February 2021 March 2021
February 8, 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123456 123456
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
Februa 14 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
[] 2122 23 24 25 26 27 2122 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday, February 8 Tuesday, February 9

[8:45am - 9:00am Check-in: Rohit Chopra/Maribeth Petrizzi
- Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)

I 4:45pm - 5:00pm Touch base: Slaughter/Chopra (RKS calls
- Chopra, Rohit

b)(©6) 1:50pm - 1:55pm Prep with Miriam, Sam fo)6) |-
Chopra, Rohit

(0)(6)

¥ 2:45pm - 3:00pm Check-in with Samrb)(ﬁ) |—
Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, February 10 Thursday, February 11

¥ 6:30am - 7:30am IEWG - VTC Letter - Engagement & Preparations
(Teams) - International.Enforcement (b)(®)
[ 9:35am - 9:45am Check-in with Sam (Rohit calls[b)(6) - M 12:00pm - 1:00pm [DXTYA) l‘Acting Chair

Chopra, Rohit Chopra [(0)(6)

(0)(6) - Slaughter, Rebecca

12:15pm - 12:30pm Check-in with Sam [[b)(6) Chopra, Rohit

¥ 4:30pm - 5:15pm Call stakeholder list (movable)

—

(0)(6)

Friday, February 12 Saturday, February 13

—
(=
—
==
[=}]
—

[ 1:05pm - 1:50pm Meeting re: M1 Culture & Performance
(b)(6)

Sunday, February 14

(0)(6)

S

Chopra, Rohit 6/17/2021 5:33 PM



February 2021 March 2021
February 1 5, 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123456 123456
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
Februa 21 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
[ 2122 23 24 25 26 27 2122 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday, February 15 Tuesday, February 16

9:10am - 9:30am Check-in with Sam Levine ([0)(6) -
Chopra, Rohit

M 9:45am - 10:00am Touch base with JH/RC [(b)(6) -

Chopra, Rohit

(b)(6)

b)(6)

'12:00pm - 12:30pm Budget Briefing w/Commissioner Chopra
(Zoom Call (link in body of meeitng invite)) - Hale, James

I 2:40pm - 2:55pm Check-in with Holly (Call Holly at -

Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)

Wednesday, February 17 Thursday, February 18
[ 8:45am - 9:00am Check in: Maribeth Petrizzi and Rohit Chopra [ 11:30am - 1:30pm Black History Month Event Mr. Edmund
|(b)(6) I Chopra, Rohit Bronder, Docent, Smithsonian American Art Museum
:50am - 10:00am Check-in with Holly (Call Holly at - b)(6)

Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)

(b)(6)

(0)(6)

b)(6)

b)(6)

(0)(6)

Friday, February 19 Saturday, February 20
© 9:00am - 9:30am Meeting with Senator Reed [0)0)

¥ 9:40am - 9:50am Touch base: RC/RKS [b)8) ) -
Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)

Sunday, February 21

BC Bi-weekly Meeti

b)(6)

Chopra, Rohit 5 6/17/2021 5:33 PM



February 2021 March 2021
February 22, 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123 456 123 456
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
Februa 28 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
[ 2122 23 24 25 26 27 2122 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday, February 22 Tuesday, February 23

11:00am - 11:30am TED Briefing [b)(6) |
___11:00am - 11:30am{)(7)(A) ommissioner Chopra
@(ﬁ) [ Moy, Jessica

¥ 12:00pm - 12:30pm Check-in with Sam Chopra, Rohit

b)(6)

(0)(6)

¥ 4:30pm - 5:00pm Check-in re Commission Meeting (RC to call EKM)
- Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, February 24 Thursday, February 25

b)(6)

b)(6)
(0)(6)

12:15pm - 12:45pm WebEx - Hosted by Commissioner Rohit

b)(6)

i

b)(6)

Friday, February 26 Saturday, February 27

[ 9:15am - 9:30am Check-in on BCP matters (timing flexible)

b)(6) - Chopra, Rohit

¥ 11:00am - 11:30am Quick call - Chopra, Rohit
¥ 12:30pm - 12:45pm Touch base with RKS/RC

Sunday, February 28

¥ 4:30pm - 4:45pm Quick call with PA AG Josh Shapiro

[)6) |

Chopra, Rohit 1 6/17/2021 5:34 PM



